EXTERNAL USE
SYSTEM CONTROL
LPC546XX TRAINING SERIES
EXTERNAL USE1
Agenda
• Clocking
• Clock generators
• Other system control features

V
B
C
A
N
 F
D
U
SB
 H
/D
P
ac
ka
ge
LPC54608J512ET180 1 512 200 Optional Yes 1 1 2 HS+FS
180 BGA
LPC54608J512BD208 1 512 200 Optional Yes 1 1 2 HS+FS 208 LQFP
LPC54607J512ET180 1 512 200 Optional Yes 1 1 0 HS+FS 180 BGA
LPC54607J512BD208 1 512 200 Optional Yes 1 1 0 HS+FS 208 LQFP
LPC54606J512BD208 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 HS+FS 208 LQFP
LPC54606J512ET180 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 HS+FS 180 BGA
LPC54605J512ET180 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 0 HS+FS 180 BGA
LPC54605J256ET180 1 256 200 Optional Yes 0 1 0 HS+FS 180 BGA
LPC54604J512BD100 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 FS 100 LQFP
LPC54604J512BD64 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 FS 64 LQFP
LPC54604J256BD100 1 256 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 FS 100 LQFP
LPC54603J512BD100 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 1 0 FS 100 LQFP
LPC54603J256BD100 1 256 200 Optional Yes 0 1 0 FS 100 LQFP
LPC54602J512BD100 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 0 2 FS 100 LQFP
LPC54602J512BD64 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 0 2 FS 64 LQFP
LPC54602J256BD64 1 256 200 Optional Yes 0 1 2 FS 64 LQFP
LPC54601J512BD64 1 512 200 Optional Yes 0 0 0 FS 64 LQFP
LPC54601J256BD64 1 256 200 Optional Yes 0 0 0 FS 64 LQFP
LPC54602
LPC54601
LPC54608
LPC54607